

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5110 of 2022

Pritam Lal Nayak Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

24.11.2022	<p>Shri Mayank Chandrakar, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Samiksha Gupta, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the State to seek instructions in respect of the claim of the petitioner, list this case on 07.12.2022 in List-1 as a fresh matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>

Inder