

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5110 of 2022

Pritam Lal Nayak **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

<u>07.12.2022</u>	Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, Counsel for Petitioner. Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, P.L. for the State/Respondents No. 1 to 3. Mr. Shivang Dubey, Counsel for Respondent No. 4. The State Counsel prays for two weeks' time to file reply to the grievance of the petitioner along with a policy under which the subsidiary amount cannot be released to the petitioner. As prayed for, list this case on 09.01.2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
--------------------------	---