

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPC No. 5110 of 2022**

Pritam Lal Nayak **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03/03/2023	<p>Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. G.S. Patel, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List this case on <b>04.05.2023</b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p>