



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5110 of 2022

PRITAM LAL NAYAK versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20/06/2025	Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Poorva Tiwari, PL for the State. The case is adjourned. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	